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Carol Chang cchang@smmusd.org
Roosevelt Elementary 

School
J.P. Jetty Center 4/1/2025

The J. Paul Getty Museum field trip will be a culmination activity of our Impressionist 

Artists studies, specifically with the artists Monet, Degas, and Van Gogh.  Through a 

combination of literature and hands-on art lessons, the students will have learned 

about the work and lives of these great artists.  

Ling Phansavath lphansavath@smmusd.org McKinley Elementary Morgan Wixson Theater 3/26/2025
Students will enjoy a live theater performance, and engage in a post-performance 

discussion with the actors and crew.

Rosio Medina rmedina@smmusd.org McKinley Elem. Morgan Wixson Theater 5/21/2025

The students will watch a live theatrical production, with a cast that is made up 

entirely of children/students. After the show, they will have a chance to talk to the 

actors and stage crew to learn more about the production, and any other questions 

they might have related to live theater.

Jennifer Joyce jjoyce@smmusd.org SMMUSD LACMA 2/28/2025
We will have a docent led tour at LACMA with our "advanced" 7th/8th grade John 

Adams Middle School Students. 

LaShawn Moore lmoore@smmk12.org McKinley Elementary Underwood Farms 4/28/2025

In addition to an art exhibit, students will have an opportunity to participate in a 

production that combines art and science (garden). We have a garden on our campus, 

and students will have a chance to combine that learning with a visual performance 

led by Underwood employees. Students will become the actors in a science themed 

production.



David Saling dsaling@smmusd.org
John Adams Middle 

School
Museum of Tolerance 11/25/2024

In conjunction with reading The Diary of Anne Frank, the 8th Grade class will visit the 

Museum of Tolerance.  They will participate in a docent-led tour of the museum’s 

Holocaust exhibit as well as numerous activities designed to teach tolerance. 

Jennifer Botello jbotello@smmusd.org
McKinley Elementary 

School
The Getty Center 2/18/2025

Students will engage in docent led tours where they will discuss paintings, sculptures, 

and other works of art. Students will also have a chance to observe and discuss the 

architecture of the building, which is also considered to be a work of art. 
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